FEATURES:
• Highly stable power output
• Highly stable wavelength
• Good coupling efficiency
• Low backreflection
• Wide wavelength range
• Singlemode, multimode, polarization maintaining fiber versions
• Adjustable output power

coupling mechanisms, fibers, collimators/focusers, driver electronics,  and  software.  Contact  OZ  Optics  for  further
information.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Receptacle Style Housing: HULD-TX-W-F-P-M
Pigtail Style Housing:    LDPC-T1-W-a/b-F-BL-X-JD-L-P-M
NOTES: Add “-DR” to the end of the part number to include Laser Diode Driver Electronics.
Add “-PC” to the end of the part number to include Peltier Cooler Controller Electronics.
Add “-PS” to the end of the part number to include a power supply.
Add “-LD” to the end of the part number if the laser diode is to be supplied by OZ Optics.
Add “-BL” to the end of the part number if a blocking screw is required.
Contact OZ Optics for other versions.
Receptacle Code: 3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
5 = SMA905 & 906
8 = AT&T-ST
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
See Table 6 of the Standard Tables data
sheet for other receptacle types
Wavelength: Specify in nanometers
(Example: 1550 for 1550nm)
Modulation Technique: 1 = CW operation only
2 = TTL Modulation only
3 = Both CW and TTL
Optical Output Power, in mW,  from the fiber
Fiber type: M = Multimode
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization Maintaining
Wavelength: Specify in nanometers
(Example: 1550 for 1550nm)
Fiber core/cladding sizes, in microns
9/125 for 1300/1550nm SMF
See Tables 1 to 5 of the Standard Tables
data sheet for other standard fiber sizes
Fiber type: M = Multimode
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization maintaining
Backreflection level: 25, 40, 50, or 60dB.
60dB version available for 1300nm and
1550nm only
Modulation Technique: 1 = CW operation only
2 = TTL Modulation only
3 = Both CW and TTL
Optical Output Power, in mW, from the fiber
Fiber jacket type: 1 = 900 OD Micron hytrel jacket
3 = 3mm OD Kevlar reinforced
PVC cable
See Table 7 of the Standard Tables data sheet for
other jacket sizes
Connector Code: 3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
5 = SMA905
6 = SMA906
8 = AT&T-ST
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
See Table 6 of the Standard Tables data sheet
for other connector types